E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
▶	 DESIGN - LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT features a classic, low-
profile design with a baffle trim for a stylish and efficient lighting solution.

English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
LRKR ROUND
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH 5-1/16" x 5-1/16" x 2" 0.2 lbs(0.1kg) 6 11.02" x 7.87" x 5.79" 2.7 lbs 81005073929 10810050739297
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BR 5-1/16" x 5-1/16" x 2" 0.2 lbs(0.1kg) 6 11.02" x 7.87" x 5.79" 2.7 lbs 81012811596 10810128115961
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BK 5-1/16" x 5-1/16" x 2" 0.2 lbs(0.1kg) 6 11.02" x 7.87" x 5.79" 2.7 lbs 81005073956 10810050739563
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-12PACK 5-1/16" x 5-1/16" x 2" 2.9 lbs(1.3kg) 1 12.40" x 9.45" x 5.71" 3.8 lbs 81005073894 -
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BR-12PACK 5-1/16" x 5-1/16" x 2" 2.9 lbs(1.3kg) 1 12.40" x 9.45" x 5.71" 3.8 lbs 81012811761 -
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BK-12PACK 5-1/16" x 5-1/16" x 2" 2.9 lbs(1.3kg) 1 12.40" x 9.45" x 5.71" 3.8 lbs 81012811760 -
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 5/16" 0.4 lbs(0.2kg) 6 15.55" x 7.87" x 8.07" 3.8 lbs 81005073930 10810050739303
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BR 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 0.4 lbs(0.2kg) 6 15.55" x 7.87" x 8.07" 3.8 lbs 81012811509 10810128115091
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 0.4 lbs(0.2kg) 6 15.55" x 7.87" x 8.07" 3.8 lbs 81005073957 10810050739570
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-12PACK 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 4.5 lbs(2.0kg) 1 13.39" x 12.40" x 7.28" 6.0 lbs 81005073895 -
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK-12PACK 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 4.5 lbs(2.0kg) 1 13.39" x 12.40" x 7.28" 6.0 lbs 81012811762 -
LRKR-M ROUND
ASD-LRKR-M4D10WH 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 0.2 lbs(0.1kg) 6 13.78" x 5.71" x 6.10" 2.7 lbs 81019020156 10810190201562
ASD-LRKR-M4D10BR 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 0.2 lbs(0.1kg) 6 13.78" x 5.71" x 6.10" 2.7 lbs 81019020154 10810190201548
ASD-LRKR-M4D10BK 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 0.2 lbs(0.1kg) 6 13.78" x 5.71" x 6.10" 2.7 lbs 81019020152 10810190201524
ASD-LRKR-M4D10WH-12P 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 2.7 lbs(1.2kg) 1 14.76" x 10.83" x 5.91" 4.4 lbs 81019020157 -
ASD-LRKR-M4D10BR-12P 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 2.7 lbs(1.2kg) 1 14.76" x 10.83" x 5.91" 4.4 lbs 81019020155 -
ASD-LRKR-M4D10BK-12P 5-3/16" x 5-3/16" x 1-11/16" 2.7 lbs(1.2kg) 1 14.76" x 10.83" x 5.91" 4.4 lbs 81019020153 -
ASD-LRKR-M6D12WH 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1-5/8" 0.4 lbs(0.2kg) 6 14.37" x 8.27" x 8.07" 4.0 lbs 81019020162 10810190201623
ASD-LRKR-M6D12BR 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1-5/8" 0.4 lbs(0.2kg) 6 14.37" x 8.27" x 8.07" 4.0 lbs 81019020160 10810190201609
ASD-LRKR-M6D12BK 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1-5/8" 0.4 lbs(0.2kg) 6 14.37" x 8.27" x 8.07" 4.0 lbs 81019020158 10810190201586
ASD-LRKR-M6D12WH-12P 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1-5/8" 5.3 lbs(2.4kg) 1 13.39" x 12.01" x 7.56" 7.2 lbs 81019020163 -
ASD-LRKR-M6D12BR-12P 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1-5/8" 5.3 lbs(2.4kg) 1 13.39" x 12.01" x 7.56" 7.2 lbs 81019020161 -
ASD-LRKR-M6D12BK-12P 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" x 1-5/8" 5.3 lbs(2.4kg) 1 13.39" x 12.01" x 7.56" 7.2 lbs 81019020159 -
LRKS SQUARE
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 5" x 5" x 2-1/16" 1.5 lbs(0.7kg) 2 15.35" x 11.22" x 6.50" 4.9 lbs 81005073960 10810050739600